YEARS
TommaTech GmbH - Garching b. München / GERMANY
99%
87.4%
93.4%
15 30
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018

Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer
30 Years Performance Warranty 15 Years Product Warranty
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
YEARS
15
Product
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty
YEARS
16BB
n-Type
TT580-144TNBCK10 580Wp
TT585-144TNBCK10 585 Wp
TT590-144TNBCK10 590 Wp
TT595-144TNBCK10 595 Wp
TT575-144TNBCK10 575 Wp
TT570-144TNBCK10 570 Wp
Ver.2602.24
0~+5W
1500V DC
-40 ~ +85°C